EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
1n Y.MNe. ATTIKHZ

FENIKO NOZ/MEIO "ZISMANOTFAEIO - AMAAIA QAEMITK"

NOZ/KH MONAAA "3ISMANOTFAEIO"

Mapaokeun, 1 Maptiou 2024

MNpoypappatioEVEG XELPOUPYLKEC EmEpuBAoELS
(Alota Xelpoupyeiov)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

MONAAIKOS

APIOMO3

ASOENOY:  EIAOS XEIPOYPTIKHE EMEMBASHS
2023002519  ATIOKATAZTAZH KOIAIOKHAHS
2023002531  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

2023002730  ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2023002805  OYPEOEIAEKTOMH

2023002806  AMOKATASTAZH OM®DAAOKHAHS (MAASTIKH)
2023002885  ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2023002908  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

2024000002  OYPEOEIAEKTOMH

2024000003  ATOKATASTASH

2024000019  AMOKATASTASH

2024000024  ATIOKATASTASH

2024000030  ATOKATASTASH KOAOSTOMIAS
2024000040  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

2024000049  ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2024000088  KOAEKTOMH (AE)

2024000093  ATIOKATASTAZH OM®DAAOKHAHS
2024000094  ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2024000123  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

2024000157  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

2024000194  ATMOKATASTAZH OM®OAAOKHAHS
2024000195  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

2024000196  ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2024000199  ATOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2024000211  ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2024000213  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH

2024000215  ATOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2024000248  ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHS
2024000249  XOAOKYSTEKTOMH
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2
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HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

2/11/2023
3/11/2023
13/11/2023
17/11/2023
28/11/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
22/11/2023
22/12/2023
19/12/2023
24/11/2023
3/12/2023
24/10/2023
3/1/2024
11/1/2024
5/1/2024
9/1/2024
15/1/2024
15/1/2024
12/1/2024
17/1/2024
12/1/2024
19/1/2024
17/1/2024
17/1/2024
19/1/2024
20/1/2024
12/1/2024

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

4/3/2024
4/4/2024
6/3/2024
11/3/2024
8/4/2024
7/3/2024
21/3/2024
4/3/2024
11/4/2024
21/3/2024
11/4/2024
1/4/2024
28/3/2024
17/4/2024
29/4/2024
18/4/2024
25/4/2024
2/4/2024
13/5/2024
25/4/2024
16/5/2024
9/5/2024
6/3/2024
9/5/2024
15/5/2024
29/4/2024
15/5/2024
15/4/2024



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000250
2024000251
2024000252
2024000306
2024000318
2024000328
2024000446
2024000488
2024000489
2024000490
2024000605
2024000606
2024000607
2024000608
2024000609
2024000635
2024000636
2024000637
2024000638
2024000640
2024000645
2024000646
2024000647
2024000648
2024000650

MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002610
2023002868
2024000085
2024000118
2024000120

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOTMIKH)
AIMOPPOIAOMH=IA KATA LONGO
OYPEOEIAEKTOMH

AMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)
ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AAOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AAOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHE (MAAZTIKH)

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2

4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
3
3
2
4
3
4
4
2
4
4
3
4
3
3

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ATTEIOXEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
JAOHNEKTOMH (AP.)

TOMIKH EKTOMH KIPZQN (YNOTPOIMH KIPZQN)
SAOHNEKTOMH

SAOHNEKTOMH

SAOHNEKTOMH (AP.)
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2

4

4
3
4
4

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

19/1/2024
15/1/2024
20/1/2024
30/1/2024
31/1/2024
31/1/2024
29/1/2024
16/1/2024
30/1/2024
23/1/2024
13/2/2024
6/2/2024
6/2/2024
6/2/2024
6/2/2024
14/2/2024
14/2/2024
14/2/2024
9/2/2024
14/2/2024
7/2/2024
6/2/2024
6/2/2024
14/2/2024
2/2/2024

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

13/11/2023
14/12/2023
10/1/2024
12/1/2024
12/1/2024

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

22/4/2024
2/5/2024
22/4/2024
25/5/2024
27/5/2024
27/5/2024
15/3/2024
20/5/2024
20/5/2024
23/5/2024
20/3/2024
28/3/2024
4/4/2024
4/3/2024
3/6/2024
18/4/2024
5/6/2024
5/6/2024
5/6/2024
29/5/2024
3/6/2024
8/4/2024
16/5/2024
11/4/2024
17/4/2024

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

8/4/2024
11/3/2024
4/3/2024
1/4/2024
20/5/2024



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000201
2024000224
2024000247

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000220
2024000280
2024000281
2024000439
2024000511
2024000512
2024000514
2024000516
2024000517

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000153
2024000292
2024000293
2024000294
2024000295
2024000296
2024000297
2024000298
2024000299
2024000316
2024000322
2024000325
2024000326
2024000329

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ATTEIOXEIPOYPIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AOPTOMHPIAIA MAPAKAMWH (AP.)

SAOHNEKTOMH
SAOHNEKTOMH (AE)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAZH2
AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (AMDQ)

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

AODAIPEXH KYZTHX KOKKYTO2
AMOKATAZTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ (MTX)
AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ (AE)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMEMBAZH2
MPOZTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)

NEDOPOAIOOTPIWIA
NEDOPOAIOOTPIVIA
NEDOPOAIOOTPIWIA
NEDOPOAIOOTPIVIA
NEDPOAIOOTPIVIA
NEDOPOAIOOTPIWIA
NEDPOAIOOTPIVIA
NEDOPOAIOOTPIWIA
NEDOPOAIOOTPIWIA
NEOPOOYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPOzKOMHZH (EYKAMTITH)
KYZTEKTOMH (PIZIKH)

PIG TAIL (AQAIPEZH)

3/9

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2

3
3
4

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBA2H2
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2
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HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

19/1/2024
23/1/2024
24/1/2024

HM/NIA
KAINIKHE
EKTIMHZHS

15/1/2024
24/1/2024
24/1/2024
26/1/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024
7/2/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

15/1/2024
20/10/2023
12/1/2024
15/9/2023
13/9/2023
13/6/2023
20/9/2023
26/9/2023
17/7/2023
12/10/2023
12/12/2023
1/12/2023
22/12/2023
19/12/2023

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZHZ

14/3/2024
14/3/2024
15/4/2024

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZHZ

25/4/2024

5/3/2024
19/3/2024

7/3/2024
14/3/2024
14/3/2024
28/3/2024
16/4/2024
14/5/2024

MPOTP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

4/3/2024
15/5/2024
22/5/2024
17/4/2024
10/4/2024
27/3/2024
24/4/2024
22/5/2024

5/6/2024
19/6/2024

20/11/2024

1/4/2024

8/3/2024
11/3/2024



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000360
2024000361
2024000362
2024000363
2024000365
2024000366
2024000367
2024000368
2024000369
2024000370
2024000371
2024000372
2024000373
2024000374
2024000375
2024000376
2024000378
2024000398
2024000427
2024000428
2024000429
2024000431
2024000433
2024000437
2024000440
2024000441
2024000443
2024000444
2024000445
2024000451
2024000452
2024000462
2024000463
2024000464

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
OYPHTHPONEO®POAIOOTPIWIA

OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA (AP)
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA (AP)
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AP)
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPONE®POAIOOTPIWIA
NEOPOOYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA

PIG TAIL (AANATH)

MEPITOMH

OYPHTHPOAIGOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KY2THZ
MPOZTATEKTOMH

NEOPEKTOMH

NEDOPOAIOOTPIVIA
NEDOPOAIOOTPIVIA

NED®PEKTOMH (MEPIKH AP.)
MPOXTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
NEOPOOYPHTHPEKTOMH
KYZTEKTOMH

NED®PEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
KYZTEOAIOOTPIWIA
MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
4
4
3
4
3
5
3
3
4
3
3
3
5
4
4

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

11/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
8/12/2023
7/12/2023
4/12/2023
1/12/2023

29/11/2023

20/11/2023
2/11/2023
1/11/2023

30/10/2023

26/10/2023

25/10/2023

23/10/2023
5/10/2023
9/11/2023

2/5/2023
19/1/2024

13/10/2023
3/11/2023
25/1/2024

21/12/2023

20/12/2023

30/10/2023

8/1/2024
7/12/2023
1/12/2023

9/1/2024

9/1/2024

9/1/2024

1/8/2023
8/12/2023

4/1/2024

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

13/11/2024
6/11/2024
9/10/2024

23/10/2024

16/10/2024
25/9/2024
18/9/2024
11/3/2024
17/7/2024
10/7/2024

3/7/2024
19/6/2024
12/6/2024

5/6/2024
29/5/2024
15/5/2024

4/3/2024

3/4/2024

8/3/2024
11/3/2024
11/3/2024

4/3/2024

4/3/2024

6/3/2024
26/6/2024
11/3/2024
13/3/2024
15/3/2024
15/3/2024
29/3/2024
22/3/2024

1/4/2024

1/4/2024

1/4/2024



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000465
2024000466

2024000467
2024000468
2024000469
2024000470
2024000471
2024000472
2024000473
2024000474
2024000475
2024000476
2024000477
2024000478
2024000479
2024000480
2024000481
2024000482
2024000483
2024000484
2024000485
2024000486
2024000487
2024000519
2024000520
2024000563
2024000613
2024000614
2024000615
2024000616
2024000617
2024000618
2024000619
2024000624

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ
AMOKATAZTAZH YAPOKHAHZ (AMDQ)

MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH) +
KYZTEOAIGOTPIWIA

OYPHTHPOSKOMHZH (EYKAMITH)
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPOSKOMHSH (EYKAMMTH)
NE®PEKTOMH (AE)
NE®PEKTOMH (AE)
MPOSTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPOSKOMHSH (EYKAMITH)
OYPHTHPOSKOMHZH (EYKAMMTH AP.)
NE®PEKTOMH (AP. TYONEDPOS)
MPOSTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AP.)
KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA
MPOSTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
OYPHTHPOSKOMHZH (EYKAMITH)
KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA
MPOSTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
MPOSTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
MPOSTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA
MYEAOOYPHTHPIKH XYMBOAH
NE®PEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
MPOSTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
PIG TAIL (AAAATH)
MPOSTATEKTOMH (PIZIKH)
NEQPEKTOMH
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KYSTHE
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KYSTHS
KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA
AMOKATASTASH YAPOKHAHS (AP.)
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AP. AIAAEPMIKH)
5/9

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2

5
4
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HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

30/10/2023
13/12/2023

29/11/2023
3/12/2023
4/12/2023
29/1/2024

8/1/2024
17/1/2024
2/8/2023

22/12/2023

27/12/2023
11/7/2023

16/11/2023
22/1/2024
12/9/2023
6/12/2023

9/1/2024
2/10/2023
5/12/2023

5/1/2024
25/1/2024
4/10/2023

6/9/2023

7/2/2024

7/2/2024
12/2/2024
14/2/2024
14/2/2024
14/2/2024

1/2/2024

1/2/2024

5/2/2024
12/2/2024

5/2/2024

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

3/4/2024
8/4/2024

8/4/2024

8/4/2024

8/4/2024
10/4/2024
12/4/2024
15/4/2024
15/4/2024
15/4/2024
15/4/2024
17/4/2024
22/4/2024
22/4/2024
19/4/2024
29/4/2024
29/4/2024
13/5/2024
13/5/2024
20/5/2024
20/5/2024
27/5/2024
29/5/2024
13/3/2024

6/3/2024

4/3/2024

4/3/2024
27/3/2024
20/3/2024

6/3/2024

6/3/2024
22/3/2024
15/3/2024
15/3/2024



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000625
2024000626
2024000627
2024000628
2024000629
2024000630
2024000631
2024000634
2024000652

MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000258
2024000259
2024000260
2024000261
2024000401
2024000402
2024000404
2024000405
2024000411
2024000412
2024000413
2024000415
2024000417
2024000442
2024000447
2024000448
2024000449
2024000450
2024000491
2024000509
2024000510

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ
NEDOPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH AE)

NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH APISTEPA)
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH AE)
KYSTEOAIGOTPIWIA

AAAATH STENT (METAAAIKOY)
TOMOGETHZH Pig-Tail (AE)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AP.)

BIOWIA (OYP. KYSTHS)

PIG TAIL (AAAATH)

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2

3
3
4
4
2
3
2
2
2

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ODOAAMOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
ADAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

6/9

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2
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HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

30/1/2024
22/1/2024
22/1/2024
11/12/2023
12/2/2024
25/1/2024
12/2/2024
8/2/2024
1/2/2024

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2H2

24/1/2024
24/1/2024
24/1/2024
24/1/2024
2/2/2024
11/1/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
13/11/2023
29/1/2024
1/2/2024
31/1/2024
31/1/2024
31/1/2024
31/1/2024
31/1/2024
29/1/2024
31/1/2024
5/2/2024

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

8/3/2024
29/3/2024
5/4/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
15/3/2024
6/3/2024

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

6/3/2024

6/3/2024

6/3/2024
20/3/2024
12/3/2024

5/3/2024
27/3/2024
20/3/2024
27/3/2024
13/3/2024
20/3/2024
12/3/2024
20/3/2024
13/3/2024
20/3/2024
20/3/2024
20/3/2024
27/3/2024
12/3/2024

7/3/2024
13/3/2024



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2024000513
2024000515
2024000541
2024000542
2024000543
2024000544
2024000545
2024000546
2024000547
2024000549
2024000551
2024000552
2024000553
2024000554
2024000564
2024000584
2024000585
2024000586
2024000587
2024000588
2024000589
2024000590
2024000592
2024000593
2024000594
2024000595
2024000596
2024000600
2024000601
2024000602
2024000603

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ODOAAMOAOTIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAXH2

AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

2

3

2

3

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

2

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
3

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

7/9

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

5/2/2024
5/2/2024
15/1/2024
31/1/2024
27/11/2023
25/1/2024
15/1/2024
9/2/2024
25/1/2024
25/1/2024
19/1/2024
2/2/2024
24/1/2024
31/1/2024
22/1/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

19/3/2024
4/4/2024
27/3/2024
20/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
13/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
12/3/2024
26/3/2024
19/3/2024
26/3/2024
13/3/2024
27/3/2024
6/3/2024
13/3/2024
27/3/2024
14/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
28/3/2024



MONAAIKOZ
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2023002782
2023002783
2023002784
2023002785
2023002786
2023002787
2023002788
2023002789
2023002790
2023002791
2023002836
2024000097
2024000191
2024000192
2024000193
2024000203
2024000267
2024000420
2024000566
2024000567
2024000568

2024000569
2024000570
2024000571
2024000572
2024000573
2024000574
2024000575
2024000576
2024000577
2024000578
2024000579
2024000580
2024000581

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOTIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
AOQAIPEZH NMOAYNOAA (FESS PINOZ)
MIKPOAAPYITO2KOTMHZH

AOQAIPEZH YNOINAOIOY (AAENA)
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
AOQAIPEZH NMOAYNOAA (FESS PINQN-MAPAPPINIQN)
MIKPOAAPYITOZKOMHZH (FESS)
AOQAIPEZH MOAYMNOAA (PINIKOY)

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ (AAENOTOMH)

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH (AAENOTOMH)
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ + AQAIPEZH
(YNEPTPOO®IA KATQ PINIKQON KOIXQN)

MIKPOAAPYITO2KOTMHZH
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2
MIKPOAAPYITO2KOMHZH
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATO2

8/9

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAXH2

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

8/11/2023
9/11/2023
3/11/2023
1/11/2023
12/11/2023
20/11/2023
22/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023
22/11/2023
30/11/2023
11/1/2024
30/10/2023
3/11/2023
15/11/2023
22/12/2023
23/1/2024
5/2/2024
5/2/2024
27/11/2023
17/1/2024

8/12/2023
24/1/2024
20/1/2024
20/1/2024
15/1/2024
27/2/2023
12/1/2024
27/11/2023
7/2/2024
10/1/2024
15/1/2024
9/2/2024
7/2/2024

HM/NIA
EMNEMBA>H2

5/3/2024

5/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
19/3/2024
26/3/2024

9/4/2024
16/4/2024
23/4/2024
25/4/2024
19/3/2024
12/3/2024
28/3/2024
28/3/2024

2/4/2024

5/3/2024

5/3/2024
12/3/2024
28/3/2024
26/3/2024
16/4/2024

2/4/2024
28/5/2024
23/5/2024
23/5/2024
21/5/2024
21/5/2024
14/5/2024

4/6/2024

4/6/2024
11/6/2024
20/6/2024
20/6/2024
25/6/2024



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
A>OENOY2

2024000582
2024000583
2024000633
2024000639
2024000651

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZH2
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZX
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

AMYTAAAEKTOMH

AODAIPEXH

9/9

KATHIOPIA
EMNEMBAZH2

5

N W N U,

HM/NIA  MPOTP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

12/1/2024
22/12/2023
2/2/2024
14/2/2024
14/2/2024

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZHZ

2/7/2024
2/7/2024
26/3/2024
26/3/2024
28/3/2024

H AvamAnpwtpla AlotkRtpLa

Zwn PakomouAou



